ADMISSION FEE 
Each child admitted to the Waldorf Kindergarten will pay a non-refundable admission fee of Kshs 7,000/- (seven 

thousand). 

Each child admitted to the Waldorf Primary and High School will pay a non-refundable admission fee of Kshs 

12,000/- (twelve thousand). 

Each child admitted to the Primary School from Kindergarten must also pay the additional Kshs 

12,000/- admission fee. The previously paid Kshs 7,000/- admission fee is not credited. 

Students transitioning from Nairobi Waldorf Primary School to High School are not required to pay the Kshs